CelebrityXCruises €

Celebrity Cruises 2026
7 nights Alaska Cruise!

Celebrity

Set sail from Vancouver,

Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Day 8

Departure Date
May 17
June 14
June 28
July 26

August 23
September 6

Vancouver, British Columbia
Embark Celebrity Solstice
Inside Passage (Cruising)
Icy Strait Point, Alaska
Hubbard Glacier, Alaska
Juneau, Alaska

Ketchikan, Alaska

Inside Passage (Cruising)

Vancouver, British Columbia

Disembark
Inside Oceanview
$1275 $1650
$1220 $1850
$1195 $1870
$1495 $1950
$1205 $1710
$1175 $1525

The itinerary is based on the cruise official website.

Limited availability. Package prices are per person based on double occupancy.
(All prices in Canadian dollars and subject to final confirmation)
* Full travel insurance coverage is highly recommended. Please consult with your travel agent.*

Solstice’

Enjoy the magnificent scenery of the Hubbard Glacier.

Balcony
$1730
$2040
$2210
$2340
$2110
$1850
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