



## Celebrity Cruises 2026 7 nights Alaska Cruise!

Set sail from Vancouver,

**Enjoy the magnificent scenery of the Hubbard Glacier.** 









Date (2026)	Port		
Day 1	Vancouver, British Columbia		
	Embark Celebrity Solstice		
Day 2	Inside Passage (Cruising)		
Day 3	Icy Strait Point, Alaska		
Day 4	Hubbard Glacier, Alaska		
Day 5	Juneau, Alaska		
Day 6	Ketchikan, Alaska		
Day 7	Inside Passage (Cruising)		
Day 8	Vancouver, British Columbia		
	Disembark		

<b>Departure Date</b>	Inside	Oceanview	Balcony
May 17	\$1275	\$1650	\$1730
June 14	\$1220	\$1850	\$2040
June 28	\$1195	\$1870	\$2210
July 26	\$1495	\$1950	\$2340
August 23	\$1205	\$1710	\$2110
September 6	\$1175	\$1525	\$1850

The itinerary is based on the cruise official website.

Limited availability. Package prices are per person based on double occupancy.

(All prices in Canadian dollars and subject to final confirmation)

\* Full travel insurance coverage is highly recommended. Please consult with your travel agent.\*